
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 OOLEY, Kyler Central Washingto 10.90  (NW) 1(1)

2 DUDLEY, Kevin Olympic College 11.08  (NW) 1(2)

3 BLAKE, Logan Northwest Nazare 11.19  (NW) 1(3)

4 STEUK, Garret Central Washingto 11.21  (NW) 1(4)

5 MCKINNEY, Kent Central Washingto 11.32  (NW) 2(1)

6 KAHUT, Isaiah Northwest Nazare 11.37  (NW) 2(2)

7 ZAMAN, Gibran Saint Martin's 11.51  (NW) 4

8 DILDINE, Ian Unattached 11.55  (NW) 1(5)

9 TITUS, Hunter Central Washingto 11.62  (NW) 2(3)

10 CARPENTER, Shayne Seattle Pacific 11.65  (NW) 4

11 PHOMPRIDA-ROBINSON, JuwuUnattached 11.71  (NW) 2(4)

11 BROXTON JR., Willie Western Washingt 11.71  (NW) 2(4)

13 KREUTZ, Blaine Northwest Nazare 11.74  (NW) 1(6)

14 CHOI, David Seattle Pacific 11.81  (NW) 3(1)

14 UKAI, Koshi Olympic College 11.81  (NW) 3(1)

16 CHISM, Ryan Northwest Nazare 11.87  (NW) 4

17 DOMINGUE, Deiph Olympic College 11.92  (NW) 2(6)

18 WONG, Christian Seattle Pacific 12.03  (NW) 3(3)

19 TRANCH, Micah Northwest Nazare 12.21  (NW) 2(7)

20 NELSON, Vaughan Everett Track Club 12.23  (NW) 4

21 BERMUDEZ-KOCH, JB Northwest Nazare 12.34  (NW) 3(4)

22 TELFER, Zach Seattle Pacific 12.47  (NW) 3(5)

23 MARTINEZ, Marco Central Washingto 12.48  (NW) 3(6)

TAYLOR, Alex Western Washingt NT  (NW) 1

ARMSTRONG, Logan Saint Martin's NT  (NW) 1

KNOX, Stedman Western Washingt NT  (NW) 2

GARLAND, Braden Northwest U. NT  (NW) 3

BENCH, Chris Seattle Pacific NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 OOLEY, Kyler Central Washingto 10.90

2 DUDLEY, Kevin Olympic College 11.08

3 BLAKE, Logan Northwest Nazare 11.19

4 STEUK, Garret Central Washingto 11.21

5 DILDINE, Ian Unattached 11.55

6 KREUTZ, Blaine Northwest Nazare 11.74

TAYLOR, Alex Western Washingt NT

ARMSTRONG, Logan Saint Martin's NT

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCKINNEY, Kent Central Washingto 11.32

2 KAHUT, Isaiah Northwest Nazare 11.37

3 TITUS, Hunter Central Washingto 11.62

4 PHOMPRIDA-ROBINSON, JuwuUnattached 11.71

4 BROXTON JR., Willie Western Washingt 11.71

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 DOMINGUE, Deiph Olympic College 11.92

7 TRANCH, Micah Northwest Nazare 12.21

KNOX, Stedman Western Washingt NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHOI, David Seattle Pacific 11.81

1 UKAI, Koshi Olympic College 11.81

3 WONG, Christian Seattle Pacific 12.03

4 BERMUDEZ-KOCH, JB Northwest Nazare 12.34

5 TELFER, Zach Seattle Pacific 12.47

6 MARTINEZ, Marco Central Washingto 12.48

GARLAND, Braden Northwest U. NT

BENCH, Chris Seattle Pacific NT

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

CHISM, Ryan Northwest Nazare 11.87

CARPENTER, Shayne Seattle Pacific 11.65

ZAMAN, Gibran Saint Martin's 11.51

NELSON, Vaughan Everett Track Club 12.23

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CAMARA, Ebu Northwest Nazare 21.69  (NW) 1(1)

2 DUDLEY, Kevin Olympic College 22.23  (NW) 1(2)

3 HAND, Jackson Saint Martin's 22.27  (NW) 1(3)

4 EVERHART, craig Unattached 22.32  (NW) 1(4)

5 BLAKE, Logan Northwest Nazare 22.33  (NW) 1(5)

6 STEUK, Garret Central Washingto 22.57  (NW) 2(1)

7 MCARTHUR, Ryan Western Washingt 22.75  (NW) 1(6)

8 ZAMAN, Gibran Saint Martin's 22.86  (NW) 3(1)

9 MASON, Zach Northwest Nazare 23.07  (NW) 2(2)

10 KREUTZ, Blaine Northwest Nazare 23.17  (NW) 2(3)

11 MALLULA, Lane Western Washingt 23.22  (NW) 2(4)

12 KAHUT, Isaiah Northwest Nazare 23.23  (NW) 4(1)

13 SCARBROUGH, Lazarus Seattle Pacific 23.59  (NW) 3(2)

13 TITUS, Hunter Central Washingto 23.59  (NW) 4(2)

15 KIER, Andrew Saint Martin's 23.74  (NW) 3(3)

16 PHAN, Jesse Seattle Pacific 23.90  (NW) 3(4)

17 DIAZ, Chris Everett Track Club 23.98  (NW) 4(3)

18 CHUOL, Tethliach Everett Track Club 24.06  (NW) 4(4)

19 CHOI, David Seattle Pacific 24.19  (NW) 4(5)

20 NELSON, Vaughan Everett Track Club 24.27  (NW) 5(1)

21 MCLEOD, David Seattle Pacific 24.38  (NW) 4(6)

22 VALLATINI, Gunnar Unattached 24.72  (NW) 3(5)

23 MCKINNEY, Kent Central Washingto 24.85  (NW) 2(5)

24 WONG, Christian Seattle Pacific 24.92  (NW) 5(2)

25 TELFER, Zach Seattle Pacific 25.49  (NW) 5(3)

26 MARTINEZ, Marco Central Washingto 25.75  (NW) 5(4)

27 JORGENSON , Riley Central Washingto 27.21  (NW) 5(5)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

PORTER, Doc Central Washingto NT  (NW) 3

KNOX, Stedman Western Washingt NT  (NW) 2

CALDERON, Daniel Central Washingto NT  (NW) 2

OOLEY, Kyler Central Washingto NT  (NW) 1

DEGUZMAN, Jarod Olympic College NT  (NW) 3

DOMINGUE, Deiph Olympic College NT  (NW) 4

ETC, Rock Everett Track Club NT  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 CAMARA, Ebu Northwest Nazare 21.69

2 DUDLEY, Kevin Olympic College 22.23

3 HAND, Jackson Saint Martin's 22.27

4 EVERHART, craig Unattached 22.32

5 BLAKE, Logan Northwest Nazare 22.33

6 MCARTHUR, Ryan Western Washingt 22.75

OOLEY, Kyler Central Washingto NT

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 STEUK, Garret Central Washingto 22.57

2 MASON, Zach Northwest Nazare 23.07

3 KREUTZ, Blaine Northwest Nazare 23.17

4 MALLULA, Lane Western Washingt 23.22

5 MCKINNEY, Kent Central Washingto 24.85

KNOX, Stedman Western Washingt NT

CALDERON, Daniel Central Washingto NT

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZAMAN, Gibran Saint Martin's 22.86

2 SCARBROUGH, Lazarus Seattle Pacific 23.59

3 KIER, Andrew Saint Martin's 23.74

4 PHAN, Jesse Seattle Pacific 23.90

5 VALLATINI, Gunnar Unattached 24.72

PORTER, Doc Central Washingto NT

DEGUZMAN, Jarod Olympic College NT

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 KAHUT, Isaiah Northwest Nazare 23.23

2 TITUS, Hunter Central Washingto 23.59

3 DIAZ, Chris Everett Track Club 23.98

4 CHUOL, Tethliach Everett Track Club 24.06

5 CHOI, David Seattle Pacific 24.19

6 MCLEOD, David Seattle Pacific 24.38

DOMINGUE, Deiph Olympic College NT

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 NELSON, Vaughan Everett Track Club 24.27

2 WONG, Christian Seattle Pacific 24.92

3 TELFER, Zach Seattle Pacific 25.49

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 MARTINEZ, Marco Central Washingto 25.75

5 JORGENSON , Riley Central Washingto 27.21

ETC, Rock Everett Track Club NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CAMARA, Ebu Northwest Nazare 48.38 1(1)

2 CALDERON, Daniel Central Washingto 49.17 1(2)

3 PORTER, Doc Central Washingto 49.44 1(3)

4 EVERHART, craig Unattached 50.35 1(4)

5 HAND, Jackson Saint Martin's 50.55 1(5)

6 SCARBROUGH, Lazarus Seattle Pacific 50.80 2(1)

7 PHAN, Jesse Seattle Pacific 50.92 1(6)

8 MASON, Zach Northwest Nazare 51.27 1(7)

9 PRICE, Kenny Unattached 51.93 2(2)

10 CHUOL, Tethliach Everett Track Club 53.06 3(1)

11 SPRAGUE, Kieran Central Washingto 53.27 2(3)

12 NELSON, Vaughan Everett Track Club 53.35 3(2)

13 MCLEOD, David Seattle Pacific 53.50 2(4)

14 ARNDT, Darren Central Washingto 53.75 1(8)

15 TRUJILLO, Blake Central Washingto 54.07 2(5)

16 VALLATINI, Gunnar Unattached 54.27 2(6)

17 GRIFFIS, Logan Northwest U. 54.94 2(7)

18 WALTER, Andrew Saint Martin's 57.78 3(3)

LOVERCAMP, Reid Western Washingt NT 2

KIER, Andrew Saint Martin's NT 3

ETC, Rock Everett Track Club NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 CAMARA, Ebu Northwest Nazare 48.38

2 CALDERON, Daniel Central Washingto 49.17

3 PORTER, Doc Central Washingto 49.44

4 EVERHART, craig Unattached 50.35

5 HAND, Jackson Saint Martin's 50.55

6 PHAN, Jesse Seattle Pacific 50.92

7 MASON, Zach Northwest Nazare 51.27

8 ARNDT, Darren Central Washingto 53.75

Section 2 of 3

1 SCARBROUGH, Lazarus Seattle Pacific 50.80

2 PRICE, Kenny Unattached 51.93

3 SPRAGUE, Kieran Central Washingto 53.27

4 MCLEOD, David Seattle Pacific 53.50

5 TRUJILLO, Blake Central Washingto 54.07

6 VALLATINI, Gunnar Unattached 54.27

7 GRIFFIS, Logan Northwest U. 54.94
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

LOVERCAMP, Reid Western Washingt NT

Section 3 of 3

1 CHUOL, Tethliach Everett Track Club 53.06

2 NELSON, Vaughan Everett Track Club 53.35

3 WALTER, Andrew Saint Martin's 57.78

KIER, Andrew Saint Martin's NT

ETC, Rock Everett Track Club NT

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 LEAF, Ron Central Washingto 1:56.91 1(1)

2 GOMEZ, Enrique Western Washingt 1:57.40 1(2)

3 CROWELL, Ben Western Washingt 1:58.46 1(3)

4 BROTHERS, Peyton Northwest Nazare 1:59.33 1(4)

5 SILER, Cameron Northwest U. 1:59.72 1(5)

6 HOGGARTH, Colton Western Washingt 2:00.10 1(6)

7 IRVINE, Justin Western Washingt 2:01.45 2(1)

8 HUGHEY, Mitchell Saint Martin's 2:01.46 2(2)

9 MCMICHAEL, Porter Unattached 2:02.87 1(7)

10 SINE, Riley Northwest U. 2:07.84 2(3)

11 ANGUAY, Zach Saint Martin's 2:08.61 2(4)

12 PULVER, Colton Western Washingt 2:13.14 2(5)

13 SWENSON, Anthony Olympic College 2:17.73 2(6)

14 MACEACHRON, Alex Olympic College 2:19.26 2(7)

COSSETTE, Liam Western Washingt NT 1

RAINBOTH, Aaron Central Washingto NT 1

SCHRENK, Matthew Central Washingto NT 1

MCLEAN, Demetrius Olympic College NT 2

BRUCE, Gino Northwest U. NT 2

DALLAS, Lucas Unattached NT 2

ADAMS, Drake Olympic College NT 2

KONZELMAN, Daniel Northwest U. NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LEAF, Ron Central Washingto 1:56.91

2 GOMEZ, Enrique Western Washingt 1:57.40

3 CROWELL, Ben Western Washingt 1:58.46

4 BROTHERS, Peyton Northwest Nazare 1:59.33

5 SILER, Cameron Northwest U. 1:59.72

6 HOGGARTH, Colton Western Washingt 2:00.10

7 MCMICHAEL, Porter Unattached 2:02.87

COSSETTE, Liam Western Washingt NT

RAINBOTH, Aaron Central Washingto NT

SCHRENK, Matthew Central Washingto NT

Section 2 of 2

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 IRVINE, Justin Western Washingt 2:01.45

2 HUGHEY, Mitchell Saint Martin's 2:01.46

3 SINE, Riley Northwest U. 2:07.84

4 ANGUAY, Zach Saint Martin's 2:08.61

5 PULVER, Colton Western Washingt 2:13.14

6 SWENSON, Anthony Olympic College 2:17.73

7 MACEACHRON, Alex Olympic College 2:19.26

DALLAS, Lucas Unattached NT

BRUCE, Gino Northwest U. NT

MCLEAN, Demetrius Olympic College NT

ADAMS, Drake Olympic College NT

KONZELMAN, Daniel Northwest U. NT

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JAVIER, Kaleb Central Washingto 4:02.81 1(1)

2 COSSETTE, Liam Western Washingt 4:03.39 1(2)

3 RAINBOTH, Aaron Central Washingto 4:07.70 1(3)

4 MCMICHAEL, Porter Unattached 4:09.47 1(4)

5 SINE, Riley Northwest U. 4:09.55 1(5)

6 SCHRENK, Matthew Central Washingto 4:10.79 1(6)

7 MANZER, Rylan Northwest Nazare 4:12.54 2(1)

8 CIRLINCIONE, Dario Western Washingt 4:14.01 2(2)

9 BRUCE, Gino Northwest U. 4:17.05 2(3)

10 PULVER, Colton Western Washingt 4:18.21 2(4)

11 HUNT, Josh Saint Martin's 4:19.98 1(7)

12 SCOTT, Elliot Unattached 4:20.77 1(8)

13 KULVI, Trevor Unattached 4:23.43 2(5)

14 WILLIS, Dean Northwest U. 4:26.28 2(6)

15 GUISINGER, Brian Northwest U. 4:30.81 2(7)

16 ZERING, Josiah Seattle Pacific 4:35.39 2(8)

17 KONZELMAN, Daniel Northwest U. 4:35.93 2(9)

18 LAMBERT, Jeremiah Olympic College 4:38.43 2(10)

19 WALLING, David Northwest U. 4:48.16 2(11)

GOMEZ, Enrique Western Washingt NT 1

IRVINE, Justin Western Washingt NT 1

COLE, Kyle Northwest U. NT 2

ADAMS, Drake Olympic College NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JAVIER, Kaleb Central Washingto 4:02.81

2 COSSETTE, Liam Western Washingt 4:03.39

3 RAINBOTH, Aaron Central Washingto 4:07.70

4 MCMICHAEL, Porter Unattached 4:09.47

5 SINE, Riley Northwest U. 4:09.55
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 SCHRENK, Matthew Central Washingto 4:10.79

7 HUNT, Josh Saint Martin's 4:19.98

8 SCOTT, Elliot Unattached 4:20.77

GOMEZ, Enrique Western Washingt NT

IRVINE, Justin Western Washingt NT

Section 2 of 2

1 MANZER, Rylan Northwest Nazare 4:12.54

2 CIRLINCIONE, Dario Western Washingt 4:14.01

3 BRUCE, Gino Northwest U. 4:17.05

4 PULVER, Colton Western Washingt 4:18.21

5 KULVI, Trevor Unattached 4:23.43

6 WILLIS, Dean Northwest U. 4:26.28

7 GUISINGER, Brian Northwest U. 4:30.81

8 ZERING, Josiah Seattle Pacific 4:35.39

9 KONZELMAN, Daniel Northwest U. 4:35.93

10 LAMBERT, Jeremiah Olympic College 4:38.43

11 WALLING, David Northwest U. 4:48.16

COLE, Kyle Northwest U. NT

ADAMS, Drake Olympic College NT

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 BOSTON, Josh Central Washingto 8:56.35

2 COLE, Kyle Northwest U. 9:07.91

3 FISHER, Gabe Northwest Nazare 9:08.57

4 LEE, Hanson Central Washingto 9:10.61

5 MACKEY, Grant Central Washingto 9:16.89

6 LAFFERTY, Jonathan Central Washingto 9:17.07

7 BYRAM, Lloyd Seattle Pacific 9:18.57

8 CONRARDY, Matt Central Washingto 9:26.23

9 WALKER, Joseph Seattle Pacific 9:27.89

10 PRINGLE, Justin Central Washingto 9:33.61

11 HALL, Reggie Unattached 9:34.06

12 YOUNG, Paul Klub Northwest 9:52.74

13 PAULSON, Kyle CWU ALUM 9:56.08

14 DALLAS, Lucas Unattached 10:11.95

15 CASTILLO, David Unattached 10:23.34

SPENCER, Nick Central Washingto DNS

HUNT, Josh Saint Martin's DNS

HUMPHRIES, Tyler Central Washingto DNS

BOYD, Taryk Central Washingto DNS

JAVIER, Kaleb Central Washingto DNS

#13 Men's 10000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 HAMILTON, Nick Northwest Nazare 32:51.56

2 ENGEL, Harry Unattached 36:39.03

#13 Men's 10000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 ADAMS, Drake Olympic College 38:24.86

CUNNINGHAM, Chase Northwest Nazare NT

#16 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RANDLE, TJ Northwest U. 15.22  (NW) 1(1)

2 DIAZ, Chris Everett Track Club 15.43  (NW) 2(1)

3 SPATZ, Micah Northwest Nazare 15.48  (NW) 1(2)

4 HARRIS, Peyton Seattle Pacific 15.51  (NW) 1(3)

5 LEWIS, Payton Northwest Nazare 15.52  (NW) 1(4)

6 CUMMINGS, Cordell Western Washingt 15.92  (NW) 1(5)

7 CHISM, Ryan Northwest Nazare 16.04  (NW) 2(2)

8 GUNTHER, Ryan Central Washingto 16.07  (NW) 1(6)

9 BOSSCHER, Aaron Western Washingt 16.10  (NW) 2(3)

10 SCOTT, Trevaughn Central Washingto 16.29  (NW) 1(7)

11 FORSTER, Michael Central Washingto 16.35  (NW) 1(8)

11 CARPENTER, Shayne Seattle Pacific 16.35  (NW) 2(4)

13 HARRIS, Andrew Central Washingto 16.44  (NW) 2(5)

14 TEIGEN, Austin Unattached 18.16  (NW) 2(6)

15 ROA, Chris Central Washingto 19.69  (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RANDLE, TJ Northwest U. 15.22

2 SPATZ, Micah Northwest Nazare 15.48

3 HARRIS, Peyton Seattle Pacific 15.51

4 LEWIS, Payton Northwest Nazare 15.52

5 CUMMINGS, Cordell Western Washingt 15.92

6 GUNTHER, Ryan Central Washingto 16.07

7 SCOTT, Trevaughn Central Washingto 16.29

8 FORSTER, Michael Central Washingto 16.35

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DIAZ, Chris Everett Track Club 15.43

2 CHISM, Ryan Northwest Nazare 16.04

3 BOSSCHER, Aaron Western Washingt 16.10

4 CARPENTER, Shayne Seattle Pacific 16.35

5 HARRIS, Andrew Central Washingto 16.44

6 TEIGEN, Austin Unattached 18.16

7 ROA, Chris Central Washingto 19.69

#17 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RANDLE, TJ Northwest U. 52.92 1(1)

2 SCOTT, Trevaughn Central Washingto 53.77 1(2)

3 SPATZ, Micah Northwest Nazare 57.15 1(3)

4 GUNTHER, Ryan Central Washingto 57.63 1(4)
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#17 Men's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 FORSTER, Michael Central Washingto 57.95 1(5)

6 JOHNSTON, Brian Olympic College 1:00.07 2(1)

7 BOSSCHER, Aaron Western Washingt 1:00.42 1(6)

8 CHISM, Ryan Northwest Nazare 1:00.79 1(7)

9 RAMSEY, Justin Seattle Pacific 1:01.15 1(8)

10 TEIGEN, Austin Unattached 1:04.81 2(2)

WENDLING, Justin Central Washingto NT 2

CIRLINCIONE, Dario Western Washingt NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 RANDLE, TJ Northwest U. 52.92

2 SCOTT, Trevaughn Central Washingto 53.77

3 SPATZ, Micah Northwest Nazare 57.15

4 GUNTHER, Ryan Central Washingto 57.63

5 FORSTER, Michael Central Washingto 57.95

6 BOSSCHER, Aaron Western Washingt 1:00.42

7 CHISM, Ryan Northwest Nazare 1:00.79

8 RAMSEY, Justin Seattle Pacific 1:01.15

Section 2 of 2

1 JOHNSTON, Brian Olympic College 1:00.07

2 TEIGEN, Austin Unattached 1:04.81

WENDLING, Justin Central Washingto NT

CIRLINCIONE, Dario Western Washingt NT

#19 Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time
1 SCHILTER, Levi Saint Martin's 10:26.96

2 BOYD, Taryk Central Washingto 10:37.51

3 SWENSON, Anthony Olympic College 10:52.62

4 EDGECOMB, Joe Saint Martin's 10:55.62

#21 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Northwest Nazarene (A) 41.45

2 Central Washington (A) 41.95

3 Saint Martin's (A) 42.67

4 Olympic College (A) 43.42

5 Seattle Pacific (A) 45.43

#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Central Washington (A) 3:19.59 1(1)

2 Northwest Nazarene (A) 3:21.64 1(2)

3 Western Washington (A) 3:23.53 1(3)

4 Seattle Pacific (A) 3:26.28 1(4)

5 Central Washington (B) 3:28.74 1(5)

#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
6 Olympic College (B) 3:38.52 2(1)

7 Saint Martin's (A) 3:41.10 1(6)

7 Saint Martin's (A) 3:41.10 1(6)

9 Central Washington (C) 3:43.22 2(2)

10 Northwest U. (B) 3:47.56 2(3)

Olympic College (A) DNS 1

Northwest U. (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Central Washington (A) 3:19.59

2 Northwest Nazarene (A) 3:21.64

3 Western Washington (A) 3:23.53

4 Seattle Pacific (A) 3:26.28

5 Central Washington (B) 3:28.74

6 Saint Martin's (A) 3:41.10

6 Saint Martin's (A) 3:41.10

Olympic College (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Olympic College (B) 3:38.52

2 Central Washington (C) 3:43.22

3 Northwest U. (B) 3:47.56

Northwest U. (A) DNS

#25 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SMITH, Mikel Saint Martin's 2.05m

2 TRANCH, Micah Northwest Nazare 1.95m

3 UKAI, Koshi Olympic College 1.85m

4 RUSH, David Unattached 1.85m

5 FORSTER, Michael Central Washingto 1.75m

6 STEVENSON, Randy Unattached 1.75m

HOBERG, Cole Northwest Nazare NH

GARY, Ronnie Unattached NH

WALKER, Berlie Central Washingto NH

#27 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GWIN, Phillip Northwest Nazare 4.50m

2 CADENA, Bryan Central Washingto 4.50m

3 BOYLE, Craig Saint Martin's 4.35m

4 IRVINE, Zane Central Washingto 4.20m

5 THOMAS, Adam Western Washingt 4.20m

5 WALKER, Berlie Central Washingto 4.20m

7 RICKARD, Chris Saint Martin's 4.05m

8 FORSTER, Michael Central Washingto 3.60m
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#27 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 CHAIDES, John Saint Martin's 3.60m

WEBSTER, Jared Northwest Nazare NH

LANDIS, Kodiak Central Washingto NH

HINO, Jacob Western Washingt NH

KORDAS, Gordon Western Washingt NH

COELHO, Matt Western Washingt NH

LEWIS, Payton Northwest Nazare NH

HALL, Nate Unattached NH

#29 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 PLUMMER, Luke Unattached 6.97m (–1.5) 2(1)

2 HARRIS, Peyton Seattle Pacific 6.80m (–4.5) 2(2)

3 MANAGO, Anthony Saint Martin's 6.77m (–1.2) 2(3)

4 MAKRAKIS, Nick Western Washingt 6.42m (–2.0) 2(4)

5 STEUK, Garret Central Washingto 6.39m (+1.1) 1(1)

6 OOLEY, Kyler Central Washingto 6.35m (+0.6) 1(2)

7 SCARLETT, Grant Central Washingto 6.31m (–1.8) 2(5)

8 KREUTZ, Blaine Northwest Nazare 6.21m (–1.9) 2(6)

9 DILDINE, Ian Unattached 6.17m (+1.8) 1(3)

10 FORSTER, Michael Central Washingto 6.09m (–0.8) 2(7)

11 TRANCH, Micah Northwest Nazare 5.88m (+0.2) 1(4)

12 IRVINE, Zane Central Washingto 5.85m (+0.7) 1(5)

13 BERMUDEZ-KOCH, JB Northwest Nazare 5.76m (+1.1) 1(6)

14 WEBSTER, Jared Northwest Nazare 5.59m (+1.2) 1(7)

15 ROA, Chris Central Washingto 5.46m (+0.0) 1(8)

16 MARSHALL, Isaiah Everett Track Club 5.37m (+0.1) 1(9)

17 BENCH, Chris Seattle Pacific 5.35m (+0.0) 1(10)

RINGOLD, Jacob Western Washingt NM  (NW) 2

TAYLOR, Alex Western Washingt NM  (NW) 2

PHOMPRIDA-ROBINSON, JuwuUnattached NM  (NW) 1

WHITTAKER, Zach Central Washingto NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 STEUK, Garret Central Washingto 6.39m (+1.1)

2 OOLEY, Kyler Central Washingto 6.35m (+0.6)

3 DILDINE, Ian Unattached 6.17m (+1.8)

4 TRANCH, Micah Northwest Nazare 5.88m (+0.2)

5 IRVINE, Zane Central Washingto 5.85m (+0.7)

6 BERMUDEZ-KOCH, JB Northwest Nazare 5.76m (+1.1)

7 WEBSTER, Jared Northwest Nazare 5.59m (+1.2)

8 ROA, Chris Central Washingto 5.46m (+0.0)

9 MARSHALL, Isaiah Everett Track Club 5.37m (+0.1)

10 BENCH, Chris Seattle Pacific 5.35m (+0.0)

PHOMPRIDA-ROBINSON, JuwuUnattached NM  (NW)

#29 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 2 of 2

1 PLUMMER, Luke Unattached 6.97m (–1.5)

2 HARRIS, Peyton Seattle Pacific 6.80m (–4.5)

3 MANAGO, Anthony Saint Martin's 6.77m (–1.2)

4 MAKRAKIS, Nick Western Washingt 6.42m (–2.0)

5 SCARLETT, Grant Central Washingto 6.31m (–1.8)

6 KREUTZ, Blaine Northwest Nazare 6.21m (–1.9)

7 FORSTER, Michael Central Washingto 6.09m (–0.8)

RINGOLD, Jacob Western Washingt NM  (NW)

TAYLOR, Alex Western Washingt NM  (NW)

WHITTAKER, Zach Central Washingto NM  (NW)

#31 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 PLUMMER, Luke Unattached 14.07m  (NW)

2 DILDINE, Ian Unattached 12.93m  (NW)

3 SCARLETT, Grant Central Washingto 12.90m  (NW)

4 MARSHALL, Isaiah Everett Track Club 12.42m  (NW)

5 ROA, Chris Central Washingto 12.19m  (NW)

RINGOLD, Jacob Western Washingt NM  (NW)

WHITTAKER, Zach Central Washingto NM  (NW)

MAKRAKIS, Nick Western Washingt NM  (NW)

#33 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark
1 TAFOYA, Armando Central Washingto 15.77m

2 PLESS, Brandon Western Washingt 15.47m

3 FISHER, Damien Unattached 15.04m

4 TAFOYA, Alberto Central Washingto 14.06m

5 CAIN, Aidan Central Washingto 14.01m

6 PALLER, Colton Olympic College 13.56m

7 HUSKEY, Mike Olympic College 12.49m

8 LANDIS, Kodiak Central Washingto 12.34m

9 HARRIS, Andrew Central Washingto 11.41m

10 CUNNINGHAM, Carter Northwest U. 10.81m

#35 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 TAFOYA, Armando Central Washingto 49.88m 2(1)

2 PLESS, Brandon Western Washingt 48.98m 2(2)

3 PALLER, Colton Olympic College 47.52m 2(3)

4 FISHER, Damien Unattached 47.45m 2(4)

5 LEE, Bryan Western Washingt 43.73m 2(5)

6 CAIN, Aidan Central Washingto 43.32m 1(1)

7 HOLMSTROM, Eric Unattached 41.92m 1(2)

8 TAFOYA, Alberto Central Washingto 40.89m 2(6)

9 LUX, Avery Unattached 39.91m 1(3)
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#35 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
10 HARRIS, Andrew Central Washingto 37.09m 1(4)

11 CUNNINGHAM, Carter Northwest U. 35.21m 1(5)

12 LANDIS, Kodiak Central Washingto 33.39m 1(6)

13 GUERRERO, Alexander Unattached 32.01m 2(7)

HUSKEY, Mike Olympic College NM 1

FERRY, Corbin Saint Martin's NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CAIN, Aidan Central Washingto 43.32m

2 HOLMSTROM, Eric Unattached 41.92m

3 LUX, Avery Unattached 39.91m

4 HARRIS, Andrew Central Washingto 37.09m

5 CUNNINGHAM, Carter Northwest U. 35.21m

6 LANDIS, Kodiak Central Washingto 33.39m

HUSKEY, Mike Olympic College NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 TAFOYA, Armando Central Washingto 49.88m

2 PLESS, Brandon Western Washingt 48.98m

3 PALLER, Colton Olympic College 47.52m

4 FISHER, Damien Unattached 47.45m

5 LEE, Bryan Western Washingt 43.73m

6 TAFOYA, Alberto Central Washingto 40.89m

7 GUERRERO, Alexander Unattached 32.01m

FERRY, Corbin Saint Martin's NM

#37 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 TAFOYA, Armando Central Washingto 56.49m 2(1)

2 VANDERPOEL, Kauanoe Saint Martin's 55.69m 2(2)

3 WILKENS, Mitch Saint Martin's 54.64m 2(3)

4 PLESS, Brandon Western Washingt 51.69m 2(4)

5 FUALEFAU, Vincent Saint Martin's 51.34m 2(5)

6 LEE, Bryan Western Washingt 46.77m 2(6)

7 PALLER, Colton Olympic College 45.55m 2(7)

8 LUX, Avery Unattached 44.19m 1(1)

9 TAFOYA, Alberto Central Washingto 42.05m 1(2)

10 EILAND, Brayden Northwest Nazare 41.98m 2(8)

11 CAIN, Aidan Central Washingto 41.66m 1(3)

12 FERRY, Corbin Saint Martin's 40.77m 2(9)

13 HARRIS, Andrew Central Washingto 40.25m 1(4)

14 FISHER, Damien Unattached 39.29m 1(5)

15 HUSKEY, Mike Olympic College 38.33m 1(6)

16 CUNNINGHAM, Carter Northwest U. 38.03m 1(7)

17 STARR, Noah Northwest Nazare 34.15m 1(8)

#37 Men's Hammer (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LUX, Avery Unattached 44.19m

2 TAFOYA, Alberto Central Washingto 42.05m

3 CAIN, Aidan Central Washingto 41.66m

4 HARRIS, Andrew Central Washingto 40.25m

5 FISHER, Damien Unattached 39.29m

6 HUSKEY, Mike Olympic College 38.33m

7 CUNNINGHAM, Carter Northwest U. 38.03m

8 STARR, Noah Northwest Nazare 34.15m

Flight 2 of 2

1 TAFOYA, Armando Central Washingto 56.49m

2 VANDERPOEL, Kauanoe Saint Martin's 55.69m

3 WILKENS, Mitch Saint Martin's 54.64m

4 PLESS, Brandon Western Washingt 51.69m

5 FUALEFAU, Vincent Saint Martin's 51.34m

6 LEE, Bryan Western Washingt 46.77m

7 PALLER, Colton Olympic College 45.55m

8 EILAND, Brayden Northwest Nazare 41.98m

9 FERRY, Corbin Saint Martin's 40.77m

#39 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 BARRY, Alex Western Washingt 60.69m 2(1)

2 OURSLAND, Austin Unattached 59.23m 2(2)

3 DAVID, Costel Western Washingt 53.59m 2(3)

4 RUTTER , Tyree Central Washingto 53.54m 2(4)

5 LYTLE, Griffey Central Washingto 53.16m 2(5)

6 SUNKEL, Cole Olympic College 53.14m 2(6)

7 TRANCH, Micah Northwest Nazare 49.71m 2(7)

8 VILLARREAL , Domingo Central Washingto 49.58m 1(1)

9 CHAVEZ, Michael Central Washingto 48.87m 2(8)

10 JORGENSON , Riley Central Washingto 48.16m 2(9)

11 SCARLETT, Grant Central Washingto 47.80m 1(2)

12 STARR, Noah Northwest Nazare 41.91m 1(3)

13 LANDIS, Kodiak Central Washingto 41.84m 1(4)

14 HOBERG, Cole Northwest Nazare 41.43m 1(5)

15 CUNNINGHAM, Carter Northwest U. 41.03m 1(6)

16 SMITH, Caleb Northwest U. 38.50m 1(7)

17 GARLAND, Braden Northwest U. 33.32m 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 VILLARREAL , Domingo Central Washingto 49.58m

2 SCARLETT, Grant Central Washingto 47.80m

3 STARR, Noah Northwest Nazare 41.91m
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#39 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 LANDIS, Kodiak Central Washingto 41.84m

5 HOBERG, Cole Northwest Nazare 41.43m

6 CUNNINGHAM, Carter Northwest U. 41.03m

7 SMITH, Caleb Northwest U. 38.50m

8 GARLAND, Braden Northwest U. 33.32m

Flight 2 of 2

1 BARRY, Alex Western Washingt 60.69m

2 OURSLAND, Austin Unattached 59.23m

3 DAVID, Costel Western Washingt 53.59m

4 RUTTER , Tyree Central Washingto 53.54m

5 LYTLE, Griffey Central Washingto 53.16m

6 SUNKEL, Cole Olympic College 53.14m

7 TRANCH, Micah Northwest Nazare 49.71m

8 CHAVEZ, Michael Central Washingto 48.87m

9 JORGENSON , Riley Central Washingto 48.16m

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

GARCIA, Madison Central Washingto 12.54  (NW) 1(1)

HOUK, Becca Seattle Pacific 13.01  (NW) 1(2)

HAWLEY, Katia Central Washingto 13.11  (NW) 1(3)

MURATA, Tamaki Unattached 13.13  (NW) 1(4)

BRADLEY, Hannah Western Washingt 13.13  (NW) 1(4)

KAYONGO, Tammy Olympic College 13.54  (NW) 2(1)

TATUM, Asia Olympic College 13.68  (NW) 2(2)

GILMORE, Carly Northwest Nazare 13.69  (NW) 2(3)

GARMANIAN, Kianna Saint Martin's 14.04  (NW) 2(4)

ETC, Averi Everett Track Club 14.14  (NW) 1(6)

MIRAN, Ally Northwest Nazare 14.16  (NW) 2(5)

BRANNAN, Kyra Seattle Pacific NT  (NW) 1

MARTIN, Diamond Central Washingto NT  (NW) 1

PHOMMATHIRATH, Keeley Central Washingto NT  (NW) 2

OLSON, Kaylee Northwest Nazare NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GARCIA, Madison Central Washingto 12.54

2 HOUK, Becca Seattle Pacific 13.01

3 HAWLEY, Katia Central Washingto 13.11

4 MURATA, Tamaki Unattached 13.13

4 BRADLEY, Hannah Western Washingt 13.13

6 ETC, Averi Everett Track Club 14.14

BRANNAN, Kyra Seattle Pacific NT

MARTIN, Diamond Central Washingto NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KAYONGO, Tammy Olympic College 13.54

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 TATUM, Asia Olympic College 13.68

3 GILMORE, Carly Northwest Nazare 13.69

4 GARMANIAN, Kianna Saint Martin's 14.04

5 MIRAN, Ally Northwest Nazare 14.16

PHOMMATHIRATH, Keeley Central Washingto NT

OLSON, Kaylee Northwest Nazare NT

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BANFRO, Tianna Central Washingto 25.02  (NW) 1(1)

2 TAYLOR, Lani Seattle Pacific 25.29  (NW) 1(2)

3 SMITH, Savannah Western Washingt 25.40  (NW) 1(3)

4 HAMRE, Grace Saint Martin's 25.50  (NW) 1(4)

5 DESKINS, Taylor Northwest Nazare 25.98  (NW) 1(5)

6 ALLEN, Macie Western Washingt 26.10  (NW) 2(1)

7 HOUK, Becca Seattle Pacific 26.26  (NW) 1(6)

8 TUBBS, Lexi Northwest Nazare 26.51  (NW) 2(2)

9 BRADLEY, Hannah Western Washingt 26.61  (NW) 2(3)

10 HAWLEY, Katia Central Washingto 26.65  (NW) 1(7)

11 NICKELSON, Artresa Saint Martin's 27.51  (NW) 2(4)

12 CONLEY, McKenna Northwest Nazare 27.62  (NW) 2(5)

13 DUNBAR, Destiny Olympic College 27.68  (NW) 3(1)

14 ORTEGA, HarLee Central Washingto 27.90  (NW) 2(6)

15 KENDRICK, Ariya Saint Martin's 28.40  (NW) 3(2)

16 GARMANIAN, Kianna Saint Martin's 28.51  (NW) 3(3)

17 MCFAUL, Abby Saint Martin's 28.53  (NW) 4(1)

18 CARANDANG, Alexis Saint Martin's 28.54  (NW) 4(2)

19 CARANDANG, Ashley Saint Martin's 28.75  (NW) 3(4)

20 CONKLIN, Katie Northwest Nazare 28.82  (NW) 4(3)

21 ETC, Averi Everett Track Club 28.85  (NW) 3(5)

22 DUVAL, Lauren Northwest Nazare 28.91  (NW) 4(4)

23 MIRAN, Ally Northwest Nazare 29.69  (NW) 4(5)

MURATA, Tamaki Unattached NT  (NW) 3

INDERBITZIN, Julia Central Washingto NT  (NW) 2

MARTIN, Diamond Central Washingto NT  (NW) 2

GARCIA, Madison Central Washingto NT  (NW) 1

PHOMMATHIRATH, Keeley Central Washingto NT  (NW) 3

GILMORE, Carly Northwest Nazare NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BANFRO, Tianna Central Washingto 25.02

2 TAYLOR, Lani Seattle Pacific 25.29

3 SMITH, Savannah Western Washingt 25.40

4 HAMRE, Grace Saint Martin's 25.50

5 DESKINS, Taylor Northwest Nazare 25.98
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 HOUK, Becca Seattle Pacific 26.26

7 HAWLEY, Katia Central Washingto 26.65

GARCIA, Madison Central Washingto NT

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALLEN, Macie Western Washingt 26.10

2 TUBBS, Lexi Northwest Nazare 26.51

3 BRADLEY, Hannah Western Washingt 26.61

4 NICKELSON, Artresa Saint Martin's 27.51

5 CONLEY, McKenna Northwest Nazare 27.62

6 ORTEGA, HarLee Central Washingto 27.90

INDERBITZIN, Julia Central Washingto NT

MARTIN, Diamond Central Washingto NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DUNBAR, Destiny Olympic College 27.68

2 KENDRICK, Ariya Saint Martin's 28.40

3 GARMANIAN, Kianna Saint Martin's 28.51

4 CARANDANG, Ashley Saint Martin's 28.75

5 ETC, Averi Everett Track Club 28.85

MURATA, Tamaki Unattached NT

PHOMMATHIRATH, Keeley Central Washingto NT

GILMORE, Carly Northwest Nazare NT

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCFAUL, Abby Saint Martin's 28.53

2 CARANDANG, Alexis Saint Martin's 28.54

3 CONKLIN, Katie Northwest Nazare 28.82

4 DUVAL, Lauren Northwest Nazare 28.91

5 MIRAN, Ally Northwest Nazare 29.69

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HAMRE, Grace Saint Martin's 57.00 1(1)

2 SYTSMA, Emily Western Washingt 58.30 1(2)

3 GABRIEL, Olivia Seattle Pacific 58.85 1(3)

4 CONLEY, McKenna Northwest Nazare 59.37 1(4)

5 RUSCH, Mandy Unattached 59.50 1(5)

6 INDERBITZIN, Julia Central Washingto 59.81 1(6)

7 FINE, Keana Seattle Pacific 1:01.91 1(7)

8 CARANDANG, Ashley Saint Martin's 1:03.78 2(1)

9 DUNBAR, Destiny Olympic College 1:04.71 2(2)

10 MCARDLE, Dylan Olympic College 1:06.76 2(3)

11 ETC, Averi Everett Track Club 1:08.40 2(4)

12 ZIMMERMANN, Laura Olympic College 1:18.80 2(5)

TEIGEN, Megan Saint Martin's NT 1

NICKELSON, Artresa Saint Martin's NT 2

SECTION RESULTS

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HAMRE, Grace Saint Martin's 57.00

2 SYTSMA, Emily Western Washingt 58.30

3 GABRIEL, Olivia Seattle Pacific 58.85

4 CONLEY, McKenna Northwest Nazare 59.37

5 RUSCH, Mandy Unattached 59.50

6 INDERBITZIN, Julia Central Washingto 59.81

7 FINE, Keana Seattle Pacific 1:01.91

TEIGEN, Megan Saint Martin's NT

Section 2 of 2

1 CARANDANG, Ashley Saint Martin's 1:03.78

2 DUNBAR, Destiny Olympic College 1:04.71

3 MCARDLE, Dylan Olympic College 1:06.76

4 ETC, Averi Everett Track Club 1:08.40

5 ZIMMERMANN, Laura Olympic College 1:18.80

NICKELSON, Artresa Saint Martin's NT

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SHREFFLER, Waverly Western Washingt 2:20.68 1(1)

2 LIEBEL, Brenna Central Washingto 2:22.08 1(2)

3 PEREZ, Michelle Northwest U. 2:24.77 1(3)

4 MCCLOSKEY, Claire Saint Martin's 2:24.99 1(4)

5 DREICER, Talia Unattached 2:25.63 1(5)

6 NELSON, Miranda Central Washingto 2:25.78 1(6)

7 JOHNSON, Julian Western Washingt 2:26.19 1(7)

8 GUNDERSEN, Kelsey Central Washingto 2:36.47 2(1)

9 DELAPP, Hannah Northwest U. 2:41.73 2(2)

10 VALERIO, Mia Northwest U. 2:43.15 2(3)

11 OLANDER, Lisa Central Washingto 2:44.97 1(8)

12 LARSEN, Bailey Olympic College 2:48.02 2(4)

13 MOORE, Reegan Northwest U. 2:51.84 2(5)

14 HETTICK, Erika Olympic College 3:01.31 2(6)

15 KULESZA, Caree Northwest U. 3:03.57 2(7)

16 PRAINO, Leila Northwest U. 3:03.97 2(8)

17 GOLLING, Megan Northwest U. 3:08.80 2(9)

ZIMMERMANN, Laura Olympic College NT 2

LYSTAD, Shandon Northwest U. NT 1

TROUPE, Shawna Western Washingt NT 1

LOPEZ, Yadira Saint Martin's NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SHREFFLER, Waverly Western Washingt 2:20.68

2 LIEBEL, Brenna Central Washingto 2:22.08

3 PEREZ, Michelle Northwest U. 2:24.77
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 MCCLOSKEY, Claire Saint Martin's 2:24.99

5 DREICER, Talia Unattached 2:25.63

6 NELSON, Miranda Central Washingto 2:25.78

7 JOHNSON, Julian Western Washingt 2:26.19

8 OLANDER, Lisa Central Washingto 2:44.97

LYSTAD, Shandon Northwest U. NT

TROUPE, Shawna Western Washingt NT

Section 2 of 2

1 GUNDERSEN, Kelsey Central Washingto 2:36.47

2 DELAPP, Hannah Northwest U. 2:41.73

3 VALERIO, Mia Northwest U. 2:43.15

4 LARSEN, Bailey Olympic College 2:48.02

5 MOORE, Reegan Northwest U. 2:51.84

6 HETTICK, Erika Olympic College 3:01.31

7 KULESZA, Caree Northwest U. 3:03.57

8 PRAINO, Leila Northwest U. 3:03.97

9 GOLLING, Megan Northwest U. 3:08.80

ZIMMERMANN, Laura Olympic College NT

LOPEZ, Yadira Saint Martin's NT

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 KOGER, Aundrea Western Washingt 4:56.13

2 MCCLOSKEY, Claire Saint Martin's 4:57.07

3 LOPEZ, Yadira Saint Martin's 4:58.40

4 DREICER, Talia Unattached 4:59.07

5 MCKINNEY, Kaitlyn Central Washingto 5:00.81

6 EDGAR, Gillian Seattle Pacific 5:14.98

7 GUNDERSEN, Kelsey Central Washingto 5:27.75

8 DELAPP, Hannah Northwest U. 5:32.43

9 VALERIO, Mia Northwest U. 5:35.32

10 ABBOTT, Olivia Saint Martin's 5:39.31

12 VAUGHAN, Yeshi Saint Martin's 5:53.67

13 MOORE, Reegan Northwest U. 5:56.86

14 PRAINO, Leila Northwest U. 6:00.45

15 GOLLING, Megan Northwest U. 6:04.11

LIEBEL, Brenna Central Washingto DNS

TROUPE, Shawna Western Washingt NT

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 SHINDRUK, Alexa Central Washingto 10:09.56

2 REXUS, Stephanie Central Washingto 10:19.32

3 GALVEZ, Sophia Western Washingt 10:33.53

4 MANZER, Sierra Northwest Nazare 10:42.82

5 CLEM, Delaney Central Washingto 10:47.47

6 WALTER, Katherine Seattle Pacific 10:50.29

#12 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 CARLSON, Brenna Central Washingto 10:52.73

8 MELVILLE, Tracy Western Washingt 10:53.18

9 MARIKIS, Sofia Western Washingt 11:09.68

10 MCNERNEY, Sedona Seattle Pacific 11:39.67

11 VAUGHAN, Yeshi Saint Martin's 11:45.14

12 BEYERLEIN, Tera Central Washingto 12:21.58

LOPEZ, Yadira Saint Martin's NT

TAFERRE, Sara Western Washingt NT

GOMEZ, Elena Central Washingto NT

KETTEL, Hailey Seattle Pacific NT

#14 Women's 10000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 HETTICK, Erika Olympic College 48:47.43

PATTERSON, Hannah Olympic College NT

#15 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 TUBBS, Lexi Northwest Nazare 14.55  (NW) 1(1)

2 VONGSAVENG, Mariyah Central Washingto 14.65  (NW) 1(2)

3 BLAND, Emily Central Washingto 15.17  (NW) 1(3)

3 WEEMS , Erykah Central Washingto 15.17  (NW) 1(3)

5 BANFRO, Tianna Central Washingto 15.61  (NW) 1(5)

6 ORTEGA, HarLee Central Washingto 15.72  (NW) 1(6)

7 WARREN, Kawena Northwest Nazare 15.85  (NW) 2(1)

8 DUVAL, Lauren Northwest Nazare 15.93  (NW) 2(2)

9 WHATLEY, Alexi Saint Martin's 15.94  (NW) 2(3)

10 ANDERSON, Ali Central Washingto 16.07  (NW) 2(4)

11 CAI, Scout Seattle Pacific 16.09  (NW) 1(7)

12 CONKLIN, Katie Northwest Nazare 16.15  (NW) 2(5)

13 DYK, Janessa Northwest Nazare 16.19  (NW) 2(6)

14 BENNER, Brooke Seattle Pacific 16.39  (NW) 1(8)

15 MCFAUL, Abby Saint Martin's 17.11  (NW) 3(1)

16 MIRAN, Ally Northwest Nazare 17.21  (NW) 2(7)

17 LEHNERT, Geneva Seattle Pacific 17.44  (NW) 3(2)

18 KENDRICK, Ariya Saint Martin's 17.98  (NW) 2(8)

19 MACINNES, Courtney Northwest Nazare 18.04  (NW) 3(3)

20 SMITHA, Monica Olympic College 18.18  (NW) 3(4)

21 MEADOWS , Shaddia Central Washingto 18.32  (NW) 3(5)

22 JEFFS, Jenna Central Washingto 18.38  (NW) 3(6)

23 POTT, Tiffany Saint Martin's 19.15  (NW) 3(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TUBBS, Lexi Northwest Nazare 14.55

2 VONGSAVENG, Mariyah Central Washingto 14.65
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#15 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 BLAND, Emily Central Washingto 15.17

3 WEEMS , Erykah Central Washingto 15.17

5 BANFRO, Tianna Central Washingto 15.61

6 ORTEGA, HarLee Central Washingto 15.72

7 CAI, Scout Seattle Pacific 16.09

8 BENNER, Brooke Seattle Pacific 16.39

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WARREN, Kawena Northwest Nazare 15.85

2 DUVAL, Lauren Northwest Nazare 15.93

3 WHATLEY, Alexi Saint Martin's 15.94

4 ANDERSON, Ali Central Washingto 16.07

5 CONKLIN, Katie Northwest Nazare 16.15

6 DYK, Janessa Northwest Nazare 16.19

7 MIRAN, Ally Northwest Nazare 17.21

8 KENDRICK, Ariya Saint Martin's 17.98

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCFAUL, Abby Saint Martin's 17.11

2 LEHNERT, Geneva Seattle Pacific 17.44

3 MACINNES, Courtney Northwest Nazare 18.04

4 SMITHA, Monica Olympic College 18.18

5 MEADOWS , Shaddia Central Washingto 18.32

6 JEFFS, Jenna Central Washingto 18.38

7 POTT, Tiffany Saint Martin's 19.15

#18 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GUMMER, Elizabeth Com. Cougars 1:00.97 1(1)

2 BLAND, Emily Central Washingto 1:02.45 1(2)

3 WHATLEY, Alexi Saint Martin's 1:03.56 1(3)

4 ANDERSON, Ali Central Washingto 1:04.38 1(4)

5 DYK, Janessa Northwest Nazare 1:04.76 1(5)

6 VONGSAVENG, Mariyah Central Washingto 1:05.15 1(6)

7 TEIGEN, Megan Saint Martin's 1:05.68 2(1)

8 JOY, Juliana Central Washingto 1:07.44 2(2)

9 HAWTHRONE, Keirnan Saint Martin's 1:09.09 2(3)

10 MCFAUL, Abby Saint Martin's 1:11.80 2(4)

11 CARANDANG, Alexis Saint Martin's 1:11.81 2(5)

12 TATUM, Asia Olympic College 1:15.69 3(1)

13 SMITHA, Monica Olympic College 1:16.47 3(2)

14 JEFFS, Jenna Central Washingto 1:17.51 2(6)

WEEMS , Erykah Central Washingto NT 1

BANFRO, Tianna Central Washingto NT 1

TYBURCZY, Katie Western Washingt NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

#18 Women's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GUMMER, Elizabeth Com. Cougars 1:00.97

2 BLAND, Emily Central Washingto 1:02.45

3 WHATLEY, Alexi Saint Martin's 1:03.56

4 ANDERSON, Ali Central Washingto 1:04.38

5 DYK, Janessa Northwest Nazare 1:04.76

6 VONGSAVENG, Mariyah Central Washingto 1:05.15

WEEMS , Erykah Central Washingto NT

BANFRO, Tianna Central Washingto NT

Section 2 of 3

1 TEIGEN, Megan Saint Martin's 1:05.68

2 JOY, Juliana Central Washingto 1:07.44

3 HAWTHRONE, Keirnan Saint Martin's 1:09.09

4 MCFAUL, Abby Saint Martin's 1:11.80

5 CARANDANG, Alexis Saint Martin's 1:11.81

6 JEFFS, Jenna Central Washingto 1:17.51

Section 3 of 3

1 TATUM, Asia Olympic College 1:15.69

2 SMITHA, Monica Olympic College 1:16.47

TYBURCZY, Katie Western Washingt NT

#20 Women's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time
1 DORNEY, Lindsey Saint Martin's 12:27.71

2 TYBURCZY, Katie Western Washingt 13:24.10

3 LARSEN, Bailey Olympic College 13:57.46

#22 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Central Washington (A) 46.83

2 Northwest Nazarene (A) 49.34

3 Saint Martin's (A) 49.91

4 Olympic College (A) 51.13

#24 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Seattle Pacific (A) 3:53.86 1(1)

2 Central Washington (A) 3:58.22 1(2)

3 Saint Martin's (A) 4:03.76 1(3)

4 Northwest Nazarene (A) 4:04.12 1(4)

5 Central Washington (B) 4:19.11 1(5)

6 Olympic College (A) 4:32.80 1(6)

7 Olympic College (B) 4:51.18 2(1)

8 Northwest U. (A) 4:55.85 2(2)

Seattle Pacific (B) DNS 1

Northwest U. (B) DNS 2

Central Washington (C) DNS 2

Central Washington (D) DNS 2
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#24 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Seattle Pacific (A) 3:53.86

2 Central Washington (A) 3:58.22

3 Saint Martin's (A) 4:03.76

4 Northwest Nazarene (A) 4:04.12

5 Central Washington (B) 4:19.11

6 Olympic College (A) 4:32.80

Seattle Pacific (B) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Olympic College (B) 4:51.18

2 Northwest U. (A) 4:55.85

Northwest U. (B) DNS

Central Washington (C) DNS

Central Washington (D) DNS

#26 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LEHNERT, Geneva Seattle Pacific 1.66m

2 CONKLIN, Katie Northwest Nazare 1.56m

3 WARREN, Kawena Northwest Nazare 1.56m

4 DUVAL, Lauren Northwest Nazare 1.56m

4 PHOMMATHIRATH, Keeley Central Washingto 1.56m

6 CAI, Scout Seattle Pacific 1.51m

6 APO, Cassidy Saint Martin's 1.51m

8 BENNER, Brooke Seattle Pacific 1.51m

9 ORTEGA, HarLee Central Washingto 1.46m

9 HENRY, Bridget Western Washingt 1.46m

MEADOWS , Shaddia Central Washingto NH

#28 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 EMMERT, McKenna Central Washingto 3.65m

2 ROBERTS, Rachael Western Washingt 3.50m

3 OLIQUIANO, Jewels Western Washingt 3.35m

4 LAMBERT, Emma Seattle Pacific 3.20m

5 GWIN, Kourtney Northwest Nazare 3.05m

6 OLSON, Kaylee Northwest Nazare 2.75m

7 STEVENS, Brittany Unattached 2.60m

7 BOWER, Payton Central Washingto 2.60m

9 KONO, Janelle Northwest U. 2.45m

MACINNES, Courtney Northwest Nazare NH

KAHNS, Michaella Seattle Pacific NH

WATSON, Emily Saint Martin's NH

PARADEE, Anna Western Washingt NH

CAVINESS, Sarah Northwest U. NH

IRVINE, Halle Central Washingto NH

#28 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

CRENSHAW, Ryleigh Seattle Pacific NH

#30 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 STEELE, CarrieAnne Northwest U. 5.09m (–1.8) 2(1)

2 JOY, Juliana Central Washingto 5.08m (–2.7) 2(2)

3 LOUFOUA, Nice Northwest Nazare 5.06m (–0.6) 2(3)

4 WILLIAMS, Brooke Central Washingto 5.06m (–0.7) 2(3)

5 MUNOZ, Malea Western Washingt 5.00m (–1.1) 2(5)

6 CONKLIN, Katie Northwest Nazare 4.95m (–2.1) 2(6)

7 BENNER, Brooke Seattle Pacific 4.91m (–0.6) 2(7)

8 CAI, Scout Seattle Pacific 4.87m (–2.9) 1(1)

9 WHATLEY, Alexi Saint Martin's 4.85m (–0.5) 1(2)

10 WALTS, Rose Central Washingto 4.84m (+0.0) 1(3)

11 PHOMMATHIRATH, Keeley Central Washingto 4.81m (–0.9) 1(4)

12 MEADOWS , Shaddia Central Washingto 4.79m (–2.0) 1(5)

13 FREDRICKSON, Hailey Unattached 4.78m (+0.0) 1(6)

14 DUVAL, Lauren Northwest Nazare 4.69m (–0.3) 1(7)

15 IRVINE, Halle Central Washingto 4.58m (–1.5) 1(8)

16 POTT, Tiffany Saint Martin's 4.45m (–0.8) 1(9)

17 HENRY, Bridget Western Washingt 4.27m (–0.5) 1(10)

18 LEHNERT, Geneva Seattle Pacific 4.14m (–0.8) 2(8)

19 MORTENSEN, Megan Western Washingt 4.10m (–0.5) 1(11)

20 MARTIN, Diamond Central Washingto 3.24m (–2.1) 1(12)

ORTEGA, HarLee Central Washingto NM  (NW) 2

ANDERSON, Ali Central Washingto NM  (NW) 2

MAHOWALD, Jackie Northwest Nazare NM  (NW) 2

BRANNAN, Kyra Seattle Pacific NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CAI, Scout Seattle Pacific 4.87m (–2.9)

2 WHATLEY, Alexi Saint Martin's 4.85m (–0.5)

3 WALTS, Rose Central Washingto 4.84m (+0.0)

4 PHOMMATHIRATH, Keeley Central Washingto 4.81m (–0.9)

5 MEADOWS , Shaddia Central Washingto 4.79m (–2.0)

6 FREDRICKSON, Hailey Unattached 4.78m (+0.0)

7 DUVAL, Lauren Northwest Nazare 4.69m (–0.3)

8 IRVINE, Halle Central Washingto 4.58m (–1.5)

9 POTT, Tiffany Saint Martin's 4.45m (–0.8)

10 HENRY, Bridget Western Washingt 4.27m (–0.5)

11 MORTENSEN, Megan Western Washingt 4.10m (–0.5)

12 MARTIN, Diamond Central Washingto 3.24m (–2.1)

Flight 2 of 2

1 STEELE, CarrieAnne Northwest U. 5.09m (–1.8)

2 JOY, Juliana Central Washingto 5.08m (–2.7)
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#30 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 LOUFOUA, Nice Northwest Nazare 5.06m (–0.6)

3 WILLIAMS, Brooke Central Washingto 5.06m (–0.7)

5 MUNOZ, Malea Western Washingt 5.00m (–1.1)

6 CONKLIN, Katie Northwest Nazare 4.95m (–2.1)

7 BENNER, Brooke Seattle Pacific 4.91m (–0.6)

8 LEHNERT, Geneva Seattle Pacific 4.14m (–0.8)

ORTEGA, HarLee Central Washingto NM  (NW)

ANDERSON, Ali Central Washingto NM  (NW)

MAHOWALD, Jackie Northwest Nazare NM  (NW)

BRANNAN, Kyra Seattle Pacific NM  (NW)

#32 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WILLIAMS, Brooke Central Washingto 11.35m  (NW)

2 MAHOWALD, Jackie Northwest Nazare 11.18m  (NW)

3 CONKLIN, Katie Northwest Nazare 10.88m  (NW)

4 WALTS, Rose Central Washingto 10.84m  (NW)

5 STEELE, CarrieAnne Northwest U. 10.66m  (NW)

6 LOUFOUA, Nice Northwest Nazare 10.61m  (NW)

7 FREDRICKSON, Hailey Unattached 10.04m  (NW)

#34 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 MARKHAM, Sammi Seattle Pacific 12.93m 2(1)

2 HOMER, Aiyana Central Washingto 12.77m 2(2)

3 LA RUE, Samantha Central Washingto 12.61m 2(3)

4 MORTENSEN, Megan Western Washingt 11.50m 2(4)

5 DODGE, Brittany Central Washingto 11.43m 2(5)

6 MUMFORD, Angela Central Washingto 11.25m 2(6)

7 VERNOY, Megan Saint Martin's 11.08m 2(7)

8 WILLIAMS, Brooke Central Washingto 10.51m 1(1)

9 CARTER, Diamond Olympic College 10.33m 1(2)

10 DREY, Shelby Saint Martin's 10.27m 1(3)

11 KOROLENKO, Sasha Northwest Nazare 10.00m 1(4)

12 WESSELS, Zoe Northwest Nazare 9.98m 2(8)

13 FENTON, Megan Northwest U. 8.35m 1(5)

CAI, Scout Seattle Pacific NM 1

HOWSDEN, Sarah Saint Martin's NM 1

BENNER, Brooke Seattle Pacific NM 1

MAYERL, April Saint Martin's NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Brooke Central Washingto 10.51m

2 CARTER, Diamond Olympic College 10.33m

3 DREY, Shelby Saint Martin's 10.27m

#34 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 KOROLENKO, Sasha Northwest Nazare 10.00m

5 FENTON, Megan Northwest U. 8.35m

CAI, Scout Seattle Pacific NM

HOWSDEN, Sarah Saint Martin's NM

BENNER, Brooke Seattle Pacific NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 MARKHAM, Sammi Seattle Pacific 12.93m

2 HOMER, Aiyana Central Washingto 12.77m

3 LA RUE, Samantha Central Washingto 12.61m

4 MORTENSEN, Megan Western Washingt 11.50m

5 DODGE, Brittany Central Washingto 11.43m

6 MUMFORD, Angela Central Washingto 11.25m

7 VERNOY, Megan Saint Martin's 11.08m

8 WESSELS, Zoe Northwest Nazare 9.98m

MAYERL, April Saint Martin's NM

#36 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 MORTENSEN, Megan Western Washingt 43.77m 2(1)

2 VERNOY, Megan Saint Martin's 39.33m 2(2)

3 HOMER, Aiyana Central Washingto 38.62m 2(3)

4 MARKHAM, Sammi Seattle Pacific 37.63m 1(1)

5 MUMFORD, Angela Central Washingto 36.50m 2(4)

6 ROBERTS, Sophia Western Washingt 33.84m 2(5)

7 FENTON, Megan Northwest U. 33.22m 1(2)

8 WESSELS, Zoe Northwest Nazare 32.17m 1(3)

9 HAGADORN, Miranda Northwest Nazare 31.81m 2(6)

10 KOROLENKO, Sasha Northwest Nazare 29.00m 1(4)

11 DREY, Shelby Saint Martin's 26.56m 1(5)

12 DODGE, Brittany Central Washingto 22.38m 1(6)

CARTER, Diamond Olympic College NM 1

MAYERL, April Saint Martin's NM 2

MEADOWS , Shaddia Central Washingto NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MARKHAM, Sammi Seattle Pacific 37.63m

2 FENTON, Megan Northwest U. 33.22m

3 WESSELS, Zoe Northwest Nazare 32.17m

4 KOROLENKO, Sasha Northwest Nazare 29.00m

5 DREY, Shelby Saint Martin's 26.56m

6 DODGE, Brittany Central Washingto 22.38m

CARTER, Diamond Olympic College NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 MORTENSEN, Megan Western Washingt 43.77m

2 VERNOY, Megan Saint Martin's 39.33m
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#36 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 HOMER, Aiyana Central Washingto 38.62m

4 MUMFORD, Angela Central Washingto 36.50m

5 ROBERTS, Sophia Western Washingt 33.84m

6 HAGADORN, Miranda Northwest Nazare 31.81m

MAYERL, April Saint Martin's NM

MEADOWS , Shaddia Central Washingto NM

#38 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark
1 NEALE, Kirby Saint Martin's 55.38m

2 HOMER, Aiyana Central Washingto 48.50m

3 LARSON, Liz Saint Martin's 47.80m

4 LA RUE, Samantha Central Washingto 46.10m

5 ROBERTS, Sophia Western Washingt 42.24m

6 KOROLENKO, Sasha Northwest Nazare 41.42m

7 LYTLE, Clare Central Washingto 40.58m

8 MUMFORD, Angela Central Washingto 40.37m

9 HAGADORN, Miranda Northwest Nazare 38.60m

10 NOBBS, Nicole Northwest Nazare 36.96m

11 SNOWDEN, Elise Northwest Nazare 35.19m

12 DODGE, Brittany Central Washingto 35.16m

13 FENTON, Megan Northwest U. 25.81m

CARTER, Diamond Olympic College NM

#40 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 WHISTOCKEN, Angelique Central Washingto 45.62m 2(1)

2 AVALOS, Deanna Saint Martin's 42.03m 2(2)

3 LOGAN, Ellie Northwest Nazare 41.71m 2(3)

4 MARKHAM, Sammi Seattle Pacific 41.24m 2(4)

5 MILLER, Anna Northwest U. 41.12m 2(5)

6 BEHRENS, Makenna Unattached 40.07m 1(1)

7 SPILLER, Jona Saint Martin's 39.77m 2(6)

8 WALKER, Kathryn Saint Martin's 39.11m 2(7)

9 SNOWDEN, Elise Northwest Nazare 38.55m 2(8)

10 PALMITER, Claire Saint Martin's 37.57m 2(9)

11 LOMBARD-CHAPPELL, Sayana Central Washingto 36.52m 2(10)

12 LEBESIS, Victoria Central Washingto 36.49m 1(2)

13 NOBBS, Nicole Northwest Nazare 35.80m 2(11)

14 CAI, Scout Seattle Pacific 35.60m 2(12)

15 ORTEGA, HarLee Central Washingto 30.76m 1(3)

16 POTT, Tiffany Saint Martin's 29.68m 1(4)

17 BENNER, Brooke Seattle Pacific 29.56m 1(5)

18 MEADOWS , Shaddia Central Washingto 27.49m 1(6)

19 LEHNERT, Geneva Seattle Pacific 26.51m 1(7)

20 ANDERSON, Ali Central Washingto 25.97m 1(8)

21 WEEMS , Erykah Central Washingto 20.35m 1(9)

#40 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)

HOWSDEN, Sarah Saint Martin's NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BEHRENS, Makenna Unattached 40.07m

2 LEBESIS, Victoria Central Washingto 36.49m

3 ORTEGA, HarLee Central Washingto 30.76m

4 POTT, Tiffany Saint Martin's 29.68m

5 BENNER, Brooke Seattle Pacific 29.56m

6 MEADOWS , Shaddia Central Washingto 27.49m

7 LEHNERT, Geneva Seattle Pacific 26.51m

8 ANDERSON, Ali Central Washingto 25.97m

9 WEEMS , Erykah Central Washingto 20.35m

HOWSDEN, Sarah Saint Martin's NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 WHISTOCKEN, Angelique Central Washingto 45.62m

2 AVALOS, Deanna Saint Martin's 42.03m

3 LOGAN, Ellie Northwest Nazare 41.71m

4 MARKHAM, Sammi Seattle Pacific 41.24m

5 MILLER, Anna Northwest U. 41.12m

6 SPILLER, Jona Saint Martin's 39.77m

7 WALKER, Kathryn Saint Martin's 39.11m

8 SNOWDEN, Elise Northwest Nazare 38.55m

9 PALMITER, Claire Saint Martin's 37.57m

10 LOMBARD-CHAPPELL, Sayana Central Washingto 36.52m

11 NOBBS, Nicole Northwest Nazare 35.80m

12 CAI, Scout Seattle Pacific 35.60m
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